AKAGED TERMINAL
AIR ONDITIONERS
LTRA IET ERFORMANE  /  EXLSIE 3 SEED FAN /  NIERSAL HEATER
NEW
2011 DESIGN
5 X  T H E  S U R F A C E  A R E A
NEW TWO MOTOR DESIGN
With separate indoor and outdoor

ing. Recommended for all units to
remove excess condensate. Pack-
aged in quantities of ten.
CONDUIT KIT WITH
JUNCTION BOX
PXCJA
Hard wire conduit kit with junction
box for 208/230V and 265V units
(subbase not required). Kit includes
a means of quick disconnect for easy
removal of the chassis.
*Required for 265V installations.
POWER CORDS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
PXAA
PXPC23000 LCDI 230V 15A Cord - 00 kW
(for use PDE models only)
PXPC23015 LCDI 230V 15A Cord - 2.0 kW
PXPC23020 LCDI 230V 20A Cord - 3.0 kW
PXPC23030 LCDI 230V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW
PXPC26515 Non-LCDI 265V 15A Cord - 2.0 kW
PXPC26520 Non-LCDI 265V 20A Cord - 3.0 kW
PXPC26530 Non-LCDI 265V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW
PXPC15A Non-LCDI 230V 15A Cord - 2.0 kW
PXPC20A Non-LCDI 230V 20A Cord - 3.0 kW
PXPC30A Non-LCDI 230V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW
Non-LCDI cords for use with subbase PXSB.
Due to continuing research in new energy-saving technology, specifications are subject to change
without notice.
Five-year warranty limited to installations in the United States, Puerto Rico, Mexico and Canada only.